NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ
NAQ

FEDERATION
F FRANCAISE DE
BASKETBALL

0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019
0019

NAQU019002
NAQU019003
NAQU019005
NAQU019006
NAQU019007
NAQQ019011
NAQQ019012
NAQQ019014
NAQU019015
NAQU019016
NAQQ019017
NAQU019018
NAQU019020

NAQU019029

Saison 2021-2022

Liste des présidents des clubs CD19

ARGENTAT BASKET CLUB

UNION SPORTIVE BEAULIEU BASKET

CA BRIVE CORREZE SECTION BASKET

NAVES BASKET CLUB

BASKET BALL AUVEZERE

BASKET ANCOLIE MEYMACOIS

AS SAINT PANTALEON

UNION SPORTIVE TULLE CORREZE

BASKET CLUB UZERCHOIS

CD19 HORS ASSOCIATION - CORREZE

SEILHAC ATHLETIC CLUB

USSEL BASKET CLUB

DYNAMIC BASKET LOT CORREZE

BASKET CLUB MARCILLAC

Président Président

Rue Louis Bessou
RUE DU PAVE
Gymnase de Bouquet

1 RUE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE

7 BIS ESPINET

Place Général Couloumy

36 AVENUE ALSACE LORRAINE
Ecole Les Buges

16 avenue Victor HUGO
MAIRIE

2 AV de la Résistance,

MAIRIE DE MEYSSAC

4 RUE Dr FARNIERE

rue Roger Pecheyrand

Mairie

mairie

gymnase des buges

Maison des Sports

19400

19120

19100

19460

19210

19200

19600

19000

19140

19000

19700

19200

19500

19320

Argentat-sur-Dordogne
BEAULIEU-SUR-DORDOGNE
BRIVE-LA-GAILLARDE
NAVES

LUBERSAC

SAINT-ANGEL
SAINT-PANTALEON-DE-LARCHE
TULLE

UZERCHE

TULLE

SEILHAC

USSEL

MEYSSAC

CHAMPAGNAC-LA-NOAILLE

MAUGEIN

LucC

BRANDY

ROUANE

MASSIAS

LABAUZE

CHAMBODIE

LucC

SOULIER

PETIT

MARINIE

KERTHE

CANTAREL

CERON

jeudi 16 septembre 2021

Pierre
Regis
MARC
Cassandra
Fanny
CLAIRE
Jean Pierre
DAVID

Eric

Regis
Stephanie
Anthony
Marie Helene

Celia

0555912238

0555982180

05 55 85 46
62

0555731806

0555733170

0608374238

0624997952

0750360229

0617740845

0616748753

0681594811

secretariat.bca@hotmail.com
lerodal@icloud.com
president@cabcbasket.fr
naves_basket_club@outlook.fr
Massiasfanny@gmail.com

nonette@live.fr

06 89 81 00 04 jp.chambodie@hotmail.fr

0680200414

0682239691

0633271650

0681173000

0640221999

0644726897

0684836783

david.luc@ustulle.fr
ericsoulier19@gmail.com
regis.petit3@free.fr
stephanie.marinie@neuf.fr
tony.kerthe12@gmail.com
marie-helene.cantarel@laposte.net

basketclubmarcillac19@gmail.com



